For further information
on packaging, please
refer to Appendix C.
MOS
reduced size metal oxide power type
leaded resistor
features
• Small size power type resistor

GT4, VTF
L, U, M, N Forming
ordering information
±2%, ±5%: 2 significant
figures + 1 multiplier
“R” indicates decimal
on value <10Ω
±1%: 3 significant
figures + 1 multiplier
“R” indicates decimal
on value <100Ω
1/2: 0.5W
1: 1W
2: 2W
3: 3W
5: 5W
C: SnCuMOS
MOSX
F: ±1%
G:±2%
J:  ±5%
MOS 1/2 C
Termination
MaterialType Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTaping and Forming
New Part # T52 103
A: Ammo
R: Reel
TEB, TEG:
Plastic
embossed
(N forming)
Packaging
A J
dimensions and construction
d
D
Marking
Flame Retardant Coating
End
Cap
Lead
Wire
L l
C
Ceramic Body